

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1953 OF 2006

NATIONAL THERMAL PWOER CORPN. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SIEMENS ATKEINGESELSCHAFT

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 02/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dipankar Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anil Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. Amit Dhingra, Adv.

Ms. Tamana Malik, Adv.

Mr. Manu Sheshadari, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Prasanna Dave,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter on Wednesday, 8.11.2006 at the same  
position.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

